A

HLIRERD - T HBEE=>FHTREED E(@ERREZ—IFN) - BFER

2024%12R1AXWIE

Sapporo Downtown,Fukuzumi Subway Sta.=New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta. [ & - FRAZX | 56 - LBRBE |
ii {£8FT Bus Stop db#B | Ab#B | shoe | risk | de#B | AEER | chok | db#B | chse | AbEB | AbEB | shsk | 4bER | shsk | shsk | dhsk | ek | AbEB | dEER | dhok | ok | AEEB | ehok | Ab#B | AEER [ AbEB | sk | shse | dhsk | db#EB | AbEB | dhsk | dbEB | shse | shsk | db#EB | cshok | AEER | ehok | db#B | shse | AbEB | sk | dbEB | dhok | dbER | shsk | dAbER | sk | dbEB | dhok | dbEB | shsk | AEER | Rk | de#B | shsk | db#EB | shsk | EER | sk | dEEB | R
Kﬂjgzz*fﬁzrs”pm 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:25 11:10
gz:;:‘;ﬁz;;tﬂ-gﬁg’ﬁ 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:15
gﬁ?g‘;;’rﬂ;sl 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 10:33 11:18
i+ A T 5:15 5:35 6:45| | 75| | 8:10 8:45| | 9:10 9:45| | 10:15 11:00
mﬁ%zz;ﬂzzﬂgpﬁhﬁ l ! ! ! 7:20 ! l 1| 820 ! ! I | 920 935] | ! ! ! 10:50| | 1 |11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50
gtﬁ!s!“sm 5:15 | 5:20 | 5:30 | 5:40 | 5:50 | 6:00 | 6:15 | 6:30 | 6:45 [ 7:00 | | | 7:15( 7:30 | 7:45| 8:00| | | 8:15| 8:25 8:30| 8:45| 9:00 | | | 9:15| 9:25| 9:30 | 9:45 [10:00 | |10:15]10:30 10:45|11:00{ 11:15 11:30| 11:45| 12:00 12:15 12:30| 12:45| 13:00( 13:15 13:30| 13:45| 14:00( 14:15 14:30| 14:45| 15:00| 15:15 15:30| 15:45| 16:00| 16:15 16:30| 16:45| 17:00| 17:15| 17:30 17:45| 18:00| 18:15
Hﬂoﬁ(ﬁ:i&vmmm Building 517 5:22| | | 542| | |602|6:17|6:32]6:a7| | | o | 77| 782 707 L Lo sar| 1 | 832|847| | Uolear| 1 | 9:32|947| | I of0a7| | v 1047|1102 | 11:32| 11:47| 12:02| 12:17 12:32| 12:47| 13:02| 13:17 13:32| 13:47| 14:02| 14:17 14:32| 14:47| 15:02| 15:17 15:32| 15:47| 16:02| 16:17 16:32| 16:47| 17:02| 17:17| 17:32| 17:47| 18:02| 18:17
:'ﬁffa‘;ﬂ"'d’:':m 5:18 | 5:23 543 | |6:03|6:18|6:33|648| | | | |7:18]|7:33| 7:48 || s18| | |8:33|848 ! |9a8| | |9:33| 948 ! |10:8] | | |10:48[11:03| | 11:33| 11:48| 12:03| 12:18 12:33| 12:48| 13:03| 13:18 13:33| 13:48| 14:03| 14:18| 14:33| 14:48| 15:03| 15:18| 15:33| 15:48| 16:03| 16:18| 16:33 16:48| 17:03| 17:18| 17:33| 17:48| 18:03| 18:18
¥ g‘o’;’ll’;ﬁ:‘ﬂ‘:fm:tfgizm 519 5:24| | |544| | |6:04|6:19|6:38] 69| | | L | 79| 7:38 | 7:09| L Lo s19| o |8:34)849| | Lo|ea9| o |9:34| 949 | I {109 1| 1 |10:49|11:08 | 11:34] 11:49| 12:04| 12:19| 12:34| 12:49| 13:04| 13:19 13:34| 13:49| 14:04| 14:19| 14:34| 14:49| 15:04| 15:19| 15:34| 15:49| 16:04| 16:19| 16:34| 16:49| 17:04| 17:19| 17:34| 17:49| 18:04| 18:19
1 ;‘;’:'e’ll'z,:?s"ﬂgo 5:21 | 5:26 546 | | |6:06|6:21(6:36|651| | | L |7:21|7:36]7:51 || &21| | 836|851 U |e21| | |9:36| 951 L o|10:21] | | |10:51|11:08| | 11:36| 11:51| 12:06| 12:21 | 12:36| 12:51| 13:06 13:21 | 13:36| 13:51| 14:06| 14:21 14:36 14:51| 15:06| 15:21 15:36 15:51| 16:06| 16:21| 16:36 16:51| 17:06| 17:21| 17:36 17:51| 18:06| 18:21
é ITEO@IE) o 5:24 | 5:29 | 5:18 | 5:49 | 5:38 | 6:00 | 6:24 | 6:39 | 6:54 | 6:48 | 7:09 | 7:24 | 7:39 | 7:54 | 7:48 | 8:09 | 8:24 | 8:13 | 8:39 | 8:54 | 8:48 | 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:13 | 9:39 | 9:54 | 9:48 | 10:09] 10:24| 10:18 10:39| 10:54| 11:09| 11:03| 11:24 11:39| 11:54| 12:09| 12:24| 12:39| 12:54| 13:09| 13:24| 13:39 13:54| 14:09| 14:24| 14:39| 14:54 15:09| 15:24| 15:39 15:54 16:09| 16:24| 16:39| 16:54| 17:09| 17:24| 17:39| 17:54 18:09| 18:24
0 éi?rﬁ’k VL | s22| | sa2| L l 652 L | | L | L |72 L g17| | | | |s&s52| | 917| | | | |os2| | 1022 1| 1| L |07 l l l l l l l l l l l [ R I I A
0 g’r‘ﬁm‘zﬂgggfg 528 | 5:33| | |553| | |6:13]6:28|6:43| 6:58| | | 7:13| 7:28| 7:43 | 7:58 | | | 8:13|8:28| | |843|858| | |913|9:28| | |943|958| | [10:13)10:28| | [10:43[10:58|11:13| | [11:28|11:43|11:58|12:13| 12:28| 12:43| 12:58| 13:13| 13:28| 13:43| 13:58| 14:13| 14:28| 14:43| 14:58 15:13| 15:28| 15:43| 15:58 16:13| 16:28| 16:43| 16:58 17:13 17:28| 17:43| 17:58 18:13 18:28
%ﬁ,ﬁfﬁ%ﬁ 5:30 | 5:35 5:55| | | 6:15|6:30 | 6:45 | 7:00| | | 7:15| 7:30 | 7:45 | 8:00 8:15 [ 8:30 | | | 8:45] 9:00 9:15 | 9:30 | | | 9:45|10:00 10:15/10:30| | [10:45|11:00|11:15| | [11:30|11:4512:00|12:15|12:30| 12:45) 13:00| 13:15| 13:30| 13:45 14:00| 14:15| 14:30| 14:45 15:00| 15:15| 15:30| 15:45 16:00| 16:15| 16:30| 16:45| 17:00| 17:15 17:30| 17:45| 18:00| 18:15 18:30
%ﬁﬁfistom“ 533 5:38| | |558| | |6:18)6:33| 648 7:03| | | 7:18| 7:33| 7:48 | 8:03| | |8:18|8:33| | |848|9:03| | [918|9:33| | |948|10:03] | [10:18/10:33| | |[10:48|11:03|11:18| | |[11:33|11:48|12:03|12:18|12:33|12:48|13:03| 13:18| 13:33| 13:48| 14:03| 14:18| 14:33| 14:48 15:03 | 15:18| 15:33| 15:48| 16:03| 16:18| 16:33| 16:48| 17:03| 17:18| 17:33| 17:48| 18:03 18:18 18:33
f*;?*ﬂggfooriz 5:35 | 5:40 6:00| | |6:20|6:35|6:50 | 7:05| | | 7:20 7:35 | 7:50 | 8:05 8:20 | 8:35| | | 850 9:05 9:20 [ 9:35| | | 9:50 |10:05 10:20{10:35| | [10:50|11:05/11:20| | |[11:35|11:50|12:05|12:20|12:35|12:50| 13:05| 13:20| 13:35| 13:50| 14:05| 14:20| 14:35| 14:50| 15:05| 15:20| 15:35| 15:50 16:05| 16:20| 16:35| 16:50| 17:05| 17:20| 17:35| 17:50| 18:05 18:20| 18:35
f*ﬂ’*“gﬂhuo Subway Ste. 5:36 | 5:41| | |6:01| | |6:21]6:36|6:51|7:06| | |7:21|7:36| 7:51 | 8:06| | |821|836| | [851|906| | [921|936| | |951|10:06] | [10:21|10:36| | [10:51|11:06|11:21| | [11:36|11:51|12:06]12:21|12:36| 12:51 13:06| 13:21| 13:36| 13:51| 14:06| 14:21| 14:36| 14:51| 15:06| 15:21| 15:36| 15:51| 16:06| 16:21| 16:36| 16:51| 17:06| 17:21 17:36| 17:51| 18:06 18:21 | 18:36
E*,?’*ﬂéﬁu"o'form 5:39 | 5:44| | |6:08| | |6:24]|6:39|6:58|7:00| | |7:24|7:39| 7:54 | 8:09| | | 824|839 | |8:54]09:09 9:24 | 9:39| | | 9:54|10:09 10:24(10:39| | [10:54|11:09|11:24| | [11:39|11:54|12:09|12:24| 12:39| 12:54| 13:09| 13:24| 13:39| 13:54| 14:09| 14:24| 14:39| 14:54 15:09| 15:24| 15:39| 15:54| 16:09| 16:24| 16:39| 16:54| 17:09| 17:24| 17:39| 17:54| 18:09| 18:24| 18:39
gﬁﬁgzﬁagsu 5:44 | 5:49 6:09 1 6:29 | 6:44 | 6:59 | 7:14 1 7:29 | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:14 8:29 | 8:44 l 8:59 | 9:14 9:29 | 9:44 l 9:59 | 10:14 10:29(10:44| | 10:59|11:14|11:29 l 11:44]11:59| 12:14| 12:29| 12:44| 12:59| 13:14| 13:29| 13:44( 13:59( 14:14( 14:29( 14:44 14:59| 15:14| 15:29| 15:44| 15:59| 16:14| 16:29| 16:44| 16:59| 17:14( 17:29| 17:44( 17:59( 18:14 18:29| 18:44
g'ﬁ':;-some 5:48 | 5:53| | |6:13| | |6:33|6:48|7:03| 7:18| | | 7:33| 7:48| 8:03 | 8:18| | | 8:33|848| | |9:03]9:18 9:33 | 9:48| | |10:03|10:18 10:33|10:48| | [11:03|11:18|11:33| | |[11:48|12:0312:18|12:33| 12:48|13:03 13:18| 13:33| 13:48 14:03 14:18| 14:33| 14:48| 15:03 15:18| 15:33| 15:48| 16:03| 16:18| 16:33| 16:48| 17:03| 17:18 17:33| 17:48| 18:03| 18:18| 18:33 18:48
5*'11*1&2;5 . 5:49 | 5:54 6:14| | | 6:38|6:49 | 7:08 | 7:19| 1 | 7:3a| 7:49 | 8:04 | 8:19 8:34 | 8:49| | | 9:08] 9:19 9:34 | 9:49| | |10:04]10:19 10:34|10:49| | [11:04|11:19|11:34| | [11:49|12:04|12:19|12:34] 12:49 13:04| 13:19| 13:34| 13:49| 14:04 14:19| 14:34| 14:49| 15:04 15:19| 15:34| 15:49| 16:04| 16:19 16:34| 16:49| 17:04| 17:19 17:34| 17:49| 18:04| 18:19| 18:34| 18:49
kﬁﬂfg‘;ﬁﬁi Figuohi 552 | 5:57| | | 617| | |6:37|6:52| 7:07| 7:22| | | 7:37| 7:52| 8:07 | 822 | | | 837|852| | | 907|922 9:37 | 9:52| | |10:07|10:22 10:37|10:52| | [11:07|11:22|11:37| | [11:52|12:07| 12:22| 12:37| 12:52| 13:07| 13:22| 13:37| 13:52 14:07 14:22| 14:37| 14:52| 15:07 15:22| 15:37| 15:52| 16:07| 16:22| 16:37| 16:52| 17:07| 17:22 17:37| 17:52| 18:07| 18:22| 18:37| 18:52
ﬁﬂfiin_si 5:53 | 5:58 6:18| | | 6:38| 6:53 | 7:08 | 7:23| | | 7:38 | 7:53 | 8:08 | 8:23 8:38 | 8:53| | | 9:08( 9:23 9:38 | 9:53| | |10:08]10:23 10:38/10:53| | [11:08|11:23|11:38| | [11:53|12:08|12:23| 12:38] 12:53| 13:08| 13:23| 13:38| 13:53| 14:08| 14:23| 14:38| 14:53| 15:08| 15:23 15:38| 15:53| 16:08| 16:23| 16:38| 16:53| 17:08| 17:23| 17:38| 17:53| 18:08| 18:23 18:38 18:53
¥ i Minami 557 6:02| | |622| | |642|6:57| 72| 7:27| | | 7:42| 7:57 | 812 | 827 | | | 842 857| | | 912|927 9:42 | 9:57| | |10:12]10:27 10:42|10:57| | [11:12|11:27|11:42| | [11:57|12:12| 12:27| 12:42| 12:57| 13:12| 13:27| 13:42| 13:57| 14:12| 14:27| 14:42| 14:57| 15:12| 15:27| 15:42| 15:57| 16:12| 16:27 | 16:42| 16:57| 17:12| 17:27 17:42| 17:57| 18:12| 18:27| 18:42| 18:57
1 sfa;!;i’i’f‘ﬂ , Sohool 5:59 | 6:04 6:24| | | 644|650 7:14| 7:20| | | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:14 | 8:29 844|859 | | 9:14] 9:29 9:44 | 9:50 | | |10:14]10:29 10:4410:50| | [11:14|11:29|11:44 | [11:50|12:14| 12:29| 12:44] 12:50| 13:14| 13:29| 13:44| 13:50| 14:14 14:29| 14:44| 14:50| 15:14 15:29| 15:44| 15:50| 16:14 16:29 16:44| 16:59| 17:14| 17:29| 17:44| 17:59| 18:14 18:29| 18:44| 18:59
é ﬁi}gﬂ;‘ﬁﬁ;&ﬁﬁ 6:00|6:05| | |6:25 | |6:45|7:00|7:15|7:30| | | 7:45|8:00| 815|830 | |845|000| | |9:15]9:30 9:45 [10:00| | |10:15]10:30 10:45(11:00| | [11:15|11:30|11:45| | |[12:00|12:15|12:30|12:45|13:00|13:15 13:30| 13:45| 14:00| 14:15 14:30| 14:45| 15:00| 15:15 15:30| 15:45| 16:00| 16:15 16:30| 16:45| 17:00| 17:15| 17:30 17:45| 18:00| 18:15| 18:30| 18:45 19:00
0 \ﬂs]t!tsu 6:04 | 6:09 | 6:07 | 6:29  6:27 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:19 | 7:34 | 7:37 | 7:49 | 8:04 | 8:19 | 8:34 | 8:37 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:02 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:37 | 9:49 | 10:04|10:02| 10:19| 10:34| 10:37| 10:49| 11:04| 11:07| 11:19| 11:34{ 11:49| 11:52( 12:04 | 12:19( 12:34( 12:49( 13:04| 13:19| 13:34| 13:49| 14:04| 14:19| 14:34| 14:49| 15:04| 15:19| 15:34( 15:49( 16:04 | 16:19| 16:34| 16:49| 17:04| 17:19| 17:34| 17:49| 18:04| 18:19| 18:34| 18:49| 19:04
0 E.E. 6:11 | 6:16 | 6:14 | 6:36 | 6:34 | 6:56 | 7:11 | 7:26 | 7:41 | 7:44 | 7:56 | 8:11 | 8:26 | 8:41 | 8:44 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:09 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:44 | 9:56 | 10:11|10:09| 10:26| 10:41 10:44 10:56| 11:11| 11:14| 11:26 11:41| 11:56| 11:50| 12:11| 12:26| 12:41| 12:56| 13:11| 13:26| 13:41| 13:56| 14:11| 14:26| 14:41| 14:56| 15:11| 15:26 15:41 | 15:56| 16:11| 16:26 16:41| 16:56| 17:11| 17:26| 17:41| 17:56 | 18:11| 18:26| 18:41 18:56 19:11
E:ﬁ%hitose st 6:28 | 6:33 | 6:31 | 6:53 | 6:51 | 7:13 | 7:28 | 7:43 | 7:58 | 8:01 | 8:13 | 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:58 | 9:01 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:26 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:01|10:13| 10:28| 10:26( 10:43| 10:58( 11:01 | 11:13| 11:28| 11:31| 11:43| 11:58| 12:13| 12:16| 12:28 12:43| 12:58| 13:13| 13:28 13:43| 13:58| 14:13| 14:28 14:43| 14:58| 15:13| 15:28| 15:43| 15:58 | 16:13| 16:28| 16:43| 16:58| 17:13| 17:28| 17:43| 17:58| 18:13| 18:28| 18:43| 18:58 19:13| 19:28
mjfﬁﬁiﬁfrf—sﬂw 6:32 | 6:37 | 6:35 | 6:57 | 6:55 | 7:17 | 7:32 | 7:47 | 8:02 | 8:05 | 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:05 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:30 | 9:47 [ 10:02| 10:05| 10:17| 10:32 10:30| 10:47| 11:02| 11:05| 11:17 11:32| 11:35| 11:47| 12:02 12:17| 12:20| 12:32| 12:47 13:02 13:17| 13:32| 13:47| 14:02| 14:17| 14:32| 14:47| 15:02 15:17| 15:32| 15:47| 16:02 16:17 16:32| 16:47| 17:02| 17:17 17:32| 17:47| 18:02| 18:17 18:32| 18:47| 19:02| 19:17| 19:32




B T A HER > T REEY & (ERREL—IFL) - BTFER

Oyachi Subway Sta.=New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta. 202451218 HIE
I - HRANR BE - ALBRE
EE DY IE FRER #1405
Ae# | R | Ao | Ab#EB | ALEB | dhok | ALEB | AbEB | Hhok | shsk | AbER | ALEB | Fhok | ALER | ARt | AbEB | HhoR | AbEB | dhok | AbEB | Fhok | ALER | R | )

Fare Bus Stop Time about 40min
¥ Kb 6:10 | 6:35 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:10|10:40|11:10{ 11:40| 12:10 | 12:40| 13:10| 13:40 | 14:10| 14:40 | 15:10| 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40| 17:30 [\ -V Heesa
1 Oyachi Subway Sta. TEVET,
, \ﬁiu 6:15 | 6:40 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 [ 10:15| 10:45| 11:15| 11:45| 12:15| 12:45 | 13:15| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15| 16:45| 17:35
2 ﬁﬁa 6:25 | 6:50 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 [ 10:25 | 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25| 13:55| 14:25| 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25| 16:55| 17:45
0
0 HFRZEEARI—IFIL) 6:42 | 7:07 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 |10:12|10:42| 11:12 | 11:42| 12:12| 12:42| 13:12| 13:42 | 14:12| 14:42| 15:12| 15:42| 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12| 18:02

New Chitose Airport




C

Yy RaoE—VE - RRERE - BRIKER >HTREED 2 (ERREZ—IF0) - BTFER

Sappro Beer Garden,Higashi kuyakusho Mae,Kanjo Dori Higashi =New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

2024512 1H®IE
@Y v ROE—ILE - RIKBRR=>HFTREHE FRERR #1659 (Time about 65min)
& . Q
. oY) | Bus Stop /s R
Fare
JyRaE—LE 5:44 | 6:44 | 7:44 | 8:49 | 9:49 |10:49| 11:49| 12:49| 13:49 | 14:49
Sapporo Beer Garden
X ZFTATER . . X . . . . . . .
Higashi Kuyakusho Mae Subway Sta. 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:50 | 8:55 | 9:55 [10:55|11:55|12:55| 13:55 14:55
¥ RRERR 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:56 | 9:01 [10:01|11:0112:01|13:01| 14:01| 15:01
Kanjo Dori Higashi Subway Sta.
1 AL19%&M20TH . . . \ . \ ; \ ] .
Kita 19 Higashi 20 5:58 | 6:58 | 7:58 | 9:03 [10:03|11:03| 12:03|13:03 | 14:03| 15:03
! dk24%&H21TH . } § . . . . . . .
3 Kita 24 Higashi 21 6:03 | 7:03 | 8:03 | 9:08 [10:08|11:08(12:08| 13:08| 14:08| 15:08
dk34%&m26TH : } § . . . . . . .
0 Kita 34 Higashi 26 6:05 | 7:05 | 8:05 | 9:10 [10:10/11:10(12:10{13:10| 14:10( 15:10
0 ok 6:13 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:18 10:18|11:18|12:18|13:18| 14:18| 15:18
Wattsu
E‘Ea 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:25 [ 10:25|11:25|12:25| 13:25| 14:25 15:25
v (FFREZEENRS—IFL) 6:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:50 | 10:50| 11:50| 12:50| 13:50 14:50 15:50
New Chitose Airport
@245 ERAT - K& = TR ZEs FRENSR #9659 (Time about 65min)
EE
® Y |E Bus Stop FR/NR
Fare
1F24§Riﬁ 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 (10:15|10:45|11:15|11:45(12:15|13:15|14:15| 15:15( 16:15| 17:15| 18:15| 18:45
Kita 24jo Subway Sta.
HTRRRER 5:50 | 6:20 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00{10:30|11:00|11:30|12:00( 12:30| 13:30| 14:30| 15:30( 16:30| 17:30| 18:30| 19:00
¥ Asabu Subway Sta.
1l.:34§. 5:53 | 6:23 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 |10:03(10:33|11:03|11:33|12:03(12:33|13:33|14:33| 15:33(16:33|17:33|18:33| 19:03
Kita 34jo Subway Sta.
1 *Lm*ﬁlbﬁ_ﬁﬁ . ) 5:54 | 6:24 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04(10:34|11:04|11:34|12:04(12:34|13:34| 14:34| 15:34(16:34| 17:34| 18:34| 19:04
Sapporo Teishinkai Hospital
’ wﬁsu 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:18(10:48|11:18|11:48|12:18(12:48|13:48| 14:48| 15:48(16:48|17:48| 18:48| 19:18
3
E‘Ea 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28(10:58|11:28| 11:58| 12:28( 12:58| 13:58| 14:58| 15:58( 16:58| 17:58| 18:58| 19:28
0
ﬁ:FﬁER 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 |10:16|10:46(11:16|11:46|12:16|12:46(13:16|14:16|15:16|16:16(17:16|18:16|19:16| 19:46
0 Minami Chitose Sta.
v ﬁ*ﬂgﬁ(!ﬂﬁf—iﬂ'}l«) 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20|10:50( 11:20| 11:50| 12:20| 12:50( 13:20| 14:20| 15:20| 16:20( 17:20| 18:20| 19:20| 19:50
New Chitose Airport
O@= DR =i TimZEs FRERR #9659 (Time about 65min)
ES X
= @ Y) |¥ Bus Stop RN
Fare
BEORI1ZITH 540 | —
1=
EORR . .
Miyanosawa Subway Sta. 5:45 | 8:05
SEERR . X
¥ H. minami Subway Sta. 5:50 | &:10
1 JRi0R2ITH 5:53 | 8:13
! FIKBEETSY 5:55 | 8:15
3 Shink mizusaisei plaza ) )
BE . X
0 Wattsu 6:13 | 8:33
0 BE 6:23 | 8:43
Eniwa
TR . .
Minami Chitose Sta. 6:41 | 9:01
v |FTREEENRI—STIL) . :
New Chitose Airport R | CH




2024%12A1H¥IE

A - E5R - ZRE=>HTRZEED E(BRRZ—IF)

Maruyama,Makomanai,Soen = New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

D

@M - Bl = Fmz=Es FREHRI #9909 (Time about 90r @ EE5IA = ¥ T 22 HE FRERE #1804 (Time abou @& E = T2}

FRERR #9904 (Time about 90min)

EBE BE . s EBE . o
= @Y £ Bus Stop tmE = @Y £ Bus Stop LB = @Y £ Bus Stop L@
Fare Fare Fare
Wik . . TINHT &Y'~ FLIE) . . . . . Jto%mE14TE £E
Jogaishijo 11:40 12:40 APA Hotel & Resort (Sapporo) 5:30 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 10:00 11:00 Kita9 Nishi14 Soen
-+ PusEtER AT . . RET1TH . . . . . dL3%&F14TE ABELEER
Nijuyonken Subway Sta. 11:45)12:45 Midorimati 1 5:35 | 7:05 | 8:05 110:05)11:05 Kita3 Nishi14 Chijikoukan Mae
28T B ERAl . . 3T &% EEIPIER . . . . . RI24&W15T B
Nishi28 Subway Sta. 11:50 12:50 ¥ Makomanai Subway Sta. 5:40 | 7:10 | 8:10 | 10:10/11:10 Minami2 Nishi15
A/ SRE2—2FIILEDYIT) . . . . . &NI5-10 B&rE . . . . . RI8&EE14TH
Maruyama Bus Terminal 5:30 | 7:00 | 8:00 |12:00|13:00 1 Sumikawa 5-10 5:43 | 7:13 | 8:13 |10:13|11:13 Minami8 Nishi14
FgoFE22 THAAT . . . . ] ’ FER3-9 . . . . . B117E14
Minami9 Nishiz? 5:36 | 7:06 | 8:06 | 12:06|13:06 4 Nishioka 3-9 5:48 | 7:18 | 8:18 |10:18|11:18 Minami Nishi14
F3138622 . . . . . 0 FLIR KN . . . . . R14% TEE
Minami13 Nishi22 5:38 | 7:08 | 8:08 | 12:08|13:08 . Sepporo Univ. 5:50 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 10:20| 11:20 Minami14 Gyoukei Dori
FI15719 IR A3 &aT . . . . . 34 . . . . . 18714 RR/NEBHT
Minami15 Niohi18 5:39 | 7:09 | 8:09 |12:09|13:09 Nishioka 34 5:53 | 7:23 | 8:23 |10:23|11:23 y Minarmi18 Nishi14
EEEER . . . . . 1E{¥2-4 . . . . . Hm19%&mE12TH
¥ Densha Jigyosho 5:43 | 7:13 | 8:13 |12:13|13:13 Fukuzumi 2—4 5:55 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 10:25|11:25 1 Minami19 Nishi12
277814 dLiEEER B mbRAT . . . . . B35 F|E/DERAT . . . . . ’ R19%FESTH
1 Minami27 Nichi14 5:45 | 7:15 | 8:15 |12:15|13:15 Fukuzumi 3-5 5:56 | 7:26 | 8:26 | 10:26|11:26 4 Minami19 Nishig
’ Fg307E10 T2 AV KB . . . . . FH2-3 . . . . . 0 th ) B b4t
4 Minami30 Nishi10 5:47 | 7:17 | 8:17 (12:17(13:17 y Kiyota 2-3 6:01 | 7:31 | 8:31 |10:31|11:31 . Nekanoshima zinzya
0 FRIZ21TH TRPEHR . . . . . ELAES-2 . . . . . TE259TH
. Hiragiohi 1-21 5:50 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 12:20|13:20 1 Utsakushigaoka 3-2 6:06 | 7:36 | 8:36 |10:36|11:36 Hiragishi 2-9
T &2 )1 BRAT . . . . . ’ ELMEI-6 . . . . . BER&EH
Sumikawa Subway Sta. 5:55 | 1:25 | 8:25 |12:25)13:25 3 Utsukushigaoka 3-6 6:09 | 7:39 | 8:39 1 10:39)11:39 Toyohira Kuyakusho
B)I6K4TH LHFR A 5:57 | 7:27 | 8:27 | 12:27|13:27 0 =HTYRYR—Y 6:15 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 10:45|11:45 T ik S EAR
Sumikawa 6-4 0 Mitsui outlet park Misono Subway Sta.
FLKEM . . . . . FTmEEENRSI—STIL) . . . . . HhTFHBEAR
Sapporo Univ. South Gate. 5:59 | 7:29 | 8:29 112:2913:29 New Chitose Airport BRI | AL | GRS Shiroishi Subway Sta.
\E-0 FrEREE 6:02 | 7:32 | 8:32 |12:32]13:32 FIB13 T H
Fukuzumi 3-9 Nango 13
B2 ARF—LEED 6:05 | 7:35 | 8:35 | 12:3513:35 F18T H
Fukuzumi 3-2 Nango 18
$EI6TE . . . . . FTREAREARI—ITI)
Sakae Dori 16 6:11| 7:41 | 8:41 112:41)13:41 New Chitose Airport
A8 T B 6:14 | 7:44 | 8:44 |12:44|13:44
Nango 18
FFREEERRS—ITL) 7:00 | 8:30 | 9:30 [13:30{14:30
New Chitose Airport




